

(Recognised by NCTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitaribai Phule Pune University) NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade S. No. 13, Ambegaon (Bk), Katraj-Dehu Road Bypass, Pune - 411 046.

Phone No.: 2431 9098, 8888861742, Email: abhinavbedcollege@gmail.com

Mr. Rajeey Jagtap Founder President

Mrs. Sunita Jagtap
Founder Secretary

Dr. Kanchan Choudhari Principal

Reg.:

Date:

Donation Books From Alumni

Abhinav Education Society's College of Education has registered functional alumni. Various activity are conducted by alumni. They contribute physically, economically, socially, educational in development of college. The most visible involvement of the alumni is by contributing their time to participate in activities of the college.

Alumni carried out -outstanding activity from last five years. They have gifted many books to our library. Books gifted by alumni are very useful.

It great contribution by alumni. They contribute many and purchase books and donate to library on occasion of various day.

AMBEGAON (BK.)
PUNE -411 046

Principal

Abhinav Education Society's College Of Education Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411046



(Recognised by NCTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitaribai Phule Pune University) NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade S. No. 13, Ambegaon (Bk), Katraj-Dehu Road Bypass, Pune - 411 046. Phone No.: 2431 9098, 8888861742, Email: abhinavbedcollege@gmail.com

Mr. Rajeey Jagtap Founder President Mrs. Sunita Jagtap Founder Secretary

Dr. Kanchan Choudhari Principal

Reg.:

Date:

Donation Books From Alumni

Academic Year

2018-2019

Gifted By Rohini Kadam

No of Books - 40

Day & Date: Wednesday, 5th September 2018 On occasion of Teachers Day





Principal
Abhinav Education Society's
College Of Education
Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411046

Phadhan



(Recognised by NCTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitaribai Phule Pune University) NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade S. No. 13, Ambegaon (Bk), Katraj-Dehu Road Bypass, Pune - 411 046. Phone No.: 2431 9098, 8888861742, Email: abhinavbedcollege@gmail.com

Mr. Rajeey Jagtap Founder President Mrs. Sunita Jagtap Founder Secretary

Dr. Kanchan Choudhari Principal

Reg.:

Date:

Donation Books From Alumni

Academic Year 2019-2020

Gifted By Manisha Shinde

No of Books - 55

Day & Date: Tuesday, 15th October 2019

On occasion of Reading Day





Principal
Abhinav Education Society's
College Of Education
Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411046



(Recognised by NCTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitaribai Phule Pune University) NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade S. No. 13, Ambegaon (Bk), Katraj-Dehu Road Bypass, Pune - 411 046. Phone No.: 2431 9098, 8888861742, Email: abhinavbedcollege@gmail.com

Mr. Rajeey Jagtap Founder President Mrs. Sunita Jagtap Founder Secretary

Dr. Kanchan Choudhari Principal

Reg.:

Date:

Donation Books From Alumni

Academic Year

2021-2022

Gifted By Jayashree Kadam

No of Books - 62

Day & Date:Saturday, 24th July 2021

On occasion of Gurupournima





Principal

Abhinav Education Society's
College Of Education
Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411046



(Recognised by NCTE, Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitaribai Phule Pune University) NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade S. No. 13, Ambegaon (Bk), Katraj-Dehu Road Bypass, Pune - 411 046. Phone No.: 2431 9098, 8888861742, Email: abhinavbedcollege@gmail.com

Mr. Rajeey Jagtap Founder President

Mrs. Sunita Jagtap Founder Secretary

Dr. Kanchan Choudhari Principal

Reg.:

Date:

Donation Books From Alumni

Academic Year

2022-2023

Gifted By Mahendra Kondhare

No of Books - 75

Day & Date: Tuesday, 14th February 2023

On occasion of Mr.Rajivaji Jagtap (President of Abhinav Education Society) Birthday





Principal
Abhinav Education Society's
College Of Education
Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411046